
REGISTER OF BID DOCUMENTS 

Project: Exterior and Interior Renovations Project No.:1824 

Owner: Housing Authority of the County of Richland Deposit: $75.00 

Contact: Deanna Mitchell, Executive Director          Estimate: Under 

$222,000.00 

Prebid Meeting: June 13, 2019 @ 10:00 a.m. @ PHA Office 129 E. Scott St. Olney, IL 62450                                                                                                                                                        

Check Payable to: Housing Authority of the County of Richland   

Bids Due: June 21, 2019 @ 2:00 p.m. @ PHA Office 129 E. Scott St. Olney, IL 62450                                                                                                                                                                    

Point of Contact for Questions: Chris Howard - choward@eggemeyer-architects.com 

Addenda Dates:  
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Addenda Recipient Deposit or Charge Documents 

1 2 3 4 5 Name, Address and email address Tra

de 
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No. 
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No. 
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check #  Date 

 Ret'd 

 Date 

 Iss. 
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Date 

Ret'd amount 

     Eggemeyer Associates Architects 

3029 South Park Ave. 

P.O. Box 640 

Herrin, IL 62948  

 

 

618- 

988-

2380  

618- 

988-

2381 

   5/21/19 1  

$ 

     Housing Authority of the County of 

Richland 

129 E. Scott St. 

Olney, IL 62450 

PHA 618-

395-

2571 

618-

393-

6109 

   5/24/19 

UPS 
2  

$ 

     Dodge Data and Analytics  

4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 

Arlington, TX 76018-5253 

PR 800-

393-

6343 

800-

768-

5594 

   5/24/19 WEB  

$ 

     Southern Illinois Builders Assn. 

1519 E. DeYoung St. Suite B 

Marion, IL 62959 

PR 618-

997-

0904 

    5/24/19 

UPS 
3  

$ 

     Southern Illinois Builders Assn. 

1468 Green Mount Rd. 

O'Fallon, IL 62269 

PR 618-

624-

9055 

618-

624-

9065 

   5/24/19 

UPS 
4  

$ 

     Greater Peoria Contractors and 

Suppliers Association 

info@gpcsa.org 

PR       WEB  

$ 

     Construct Connect 

content@constructconnect.com 
PR       WEB  

$  

     Central Illinois Plan Room 

plans@ciplanroom.com 
PR       WEB  

$ 

     Culbertson Heating and Cooling, Inc 

1001 W. Randolph Street 

Vandalia, IL 62471 

cubhgcg@sbcglobal.net 

 618-

283-

4679 

      5/29/19 WEB 

 

 

 

$  
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  Seward Masonry Inc. 

P.O. Box 327 

Taylor Springs, IL 62089 

brett@sewardmasonryinc.com 

 217-

532-

3213 

217-

556-

1002 

$  5/30/19 WEB 

 

 

     John Flach Builders 

42 Mainz Circle  

Teutopolis, IL 62467 

 217-

857-

6011 

      6/7/19 

UPS 
5 

 

 

 

 

$  

     Litteken Construction Company 

10208 Holy Cross Lane 

Breese, IL 62230 

jason@littekenconstruction.com 

GC 618-

604-

2799 

618-

526-

4042 

    WEB 

 

 

 

$ 

     Shores Builders 

2222 McCord Street 

Centralia, IL 62801 

GC 618-

532-

3997 

618-

532-

9719 

    WEB 

 

 

 

$  

     A & W Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 

11 Alliance Avenue 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Rhines@AWPlumbingIL.com 

 618-

687-

5862 

     6/7/19 WEB 
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Trade Key: 

 
PR Plan room 

AC Abatement Contractor 

EC Electrical Contractor 

GC General Contractor 

HC HVAC Contractor 

PC Plumbing Contractor 


